2PCS

2PCS

A:Side Frame B:Table Top Cross Bar C:Shelf Cross Bar

HARDWARE LIST

G | oo Bolt 1/4”%16mm |12pcs
H @pommmo Bolt 1/4"*43mm | 8pcs
| E)nmmmy Bolt 5/16"%43mm | 4pcs
T | b Screw M5%16mm | 2pcCS
K| b Serew M5%38mm | 12pcs
|, Screw M5%58mm opcs
f | L-Allen Key 4mm Ipc

D:Table Top Center Suppc
2PCS

é

E:Table Top F:Shelf

1PC

2PCS




H @)\mmm

AVim '
H g

H @)\)))))))‘B

nended to Install protective pads under all legs and supports to

avoid/prevent rom damages/scratches and discoloration.




